
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Procedures to Implement the Texas Surface Water 

Quality Standards 
Stakeholders Meeting * 

 
August 23, 2011, 1:00 - 5:00 p.m. 

Building E, Room 201S 
 

AGENDA 
 

1:00 p.m. Welcome and Introductions Charles W. Maguire 
 
    
Background and Objectives                                  Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
 
Whole Effluent Toxicity Michael Pfeil 
 

--------------------------------------Break----------------------------------------- 
  
Dechlorination David Galindo 
 

Next Steps: 
 

• Stakeholders comments due by Friday 8/26/2011.   
• Followed by TCEQ commissioner’s agenda for proposal, 30 day public 

comment period, public meeting, response to comments, and TCEQ 
commissioner’s agenda for adoption prior to EPA review.   

 
 

5:00 p.m. Adjournment                       Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group and 
Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 

 
 
 The following e-mail address will be available for questions or comments 

during the time of the meeting by sending to: Outreach@tceq.texas.gov 

http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml�
mailto:Outreach@tceq.texas.gov�


First Name Last Name Organization Email
Janet Sims Alan Plnmmer jsims@apaienv.com
Rex Hunt Alan Plummer rhunt@apaienv.com
Sara Burgin Baker Botts sara.burgin@bakerbotts.com
walid samarneh city of houston walid.samarneh@houstontx.gov
Lindsay Webb CP&Y, Inc. lwebb@cpyi.com
Karolyn Hardaway Eastman Chemical Company hardaway@eastman.com
Kevin Phillips Eastman Chemical Company kphillip@eastman.com
Gordon Pederson Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority gperders@GCWDA.com
Naila Ahmed LCRA naila.ahmed@lcra.org
Chris Ekoh TCEQ chris.ekoh@tceq.texas.gov
Bob Brush TCEQ bob.brush@tceq.texas.gov
Kelly Holligan TCEQ kholliga@tceq.texas.gov
Sue Rielly TCEQ sue.reilly@tceq.texas.gov
Timothy Reidy TECQ timothy.reidy@tceq.texas.gov
Lial Tischler Tischer/ Kocurek lial@tkee.com
Glenn Clingenpeel Trinity River Authority of Texas clingenpeelg@trinityra.org
Carol Batterton Water Envir. Assoc. of Tx carol@weat.org
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